Total Electronic Contracting
 Sales  Installation  Hire  Service
605 Lower North East Road Campbelltown SA 5074
Ph.: 8365 0377  Fax.: 8365 0677  Email: tec@tecsa.com.au
Grandview Pull Up Screens
This unique, portable screen is easy to use and very stable with its sturdy
casing on the bottom.
The Grandview Pull Up is an ideal screen for travelling, whether it's from
room to room or around the country.
This screen is available in both business presentation and home theatre
formats.
These screens are also great for rental properties when you are unable to
mount a screen to the wall.
Features:
 A very clever and neat alternative to the traditional tripod screen.
 Screen occupies a smaller footprint on the floor which is ideal for smaller meeting rooms or where you
want to put the screen up against a wall.
 Screen is pulled up from the casing and held in place with support rod at the back.
 The casing is stabilised by feet that swivel outwards from the casing.
 Quick and easy to raise and lower.
Product code Aspect ratio Image size
(Diagonal) inch
Image size
(W x H) mm
Price
GRUA060V 4:3 60" 1220 x 910mm $339.00
GRUA080V 4:3 80" 1630 x 1220mm $339.00
GRUA100V 4:3 100" 2030 x 1520mm $639.00
GRUB060H 16:9 60" 1330 x 745mm $419.00
GRUB080H 16:9 80" 1770 x 995mm $499.00
Prices include GST and are subject to change.